AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

2. liga sk. A Pha-StC, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 6. 11. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Big Lebowski Abides 21 16 0 5 11629 553,76 71,5
2. P.E.S. Kladno 21 13 O 8 11708 541,52 60,0
3. JM Bowling 21 9 0 12 11202 525,43 57,0
4. Handball Team 21 12 O 9 11344 532,19 52,5
5. Semtamstrike 21 10 O 11 10948 521,33 52,5
6. Selvickem na prsou 21 8 0 13 10877 517,95 44,5
7. Karel 21 8 0 13 11373 535,48 43,0
8. Pohodari 21 8 0 13 10500 497,33 39,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. JMBowling 7 5 0 2 3875 54557 26,0

2. Big Lebowski Abides 7 5 0 2 3942 563,14 23,5

3. Handball Team 7 4 0 3 3886 547,14 18,5

4. P.E.S. Kladno 7 3 0 4 3822 530,00 17,0

5. Semtamstrike 7 3 0 4 3787 541,00 16,5

6. Selvickemnaprsou 7 4 0 3 3657 52243 15,5

7. Karel 7 2 0 5 378 532,71 12,0

8. Pohodari 7 2 0 5 3475 49643 11,0
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Jméno
Benes Jan
Oudran Petr
Mach Libor
Kabicek Jiri
Radostova Jitka
Jasek Karel PH
Munzar Tomas
Zizala Pavel
Vesela Eva
Merva Vladimir
Hrebik Lumir
Jaskova Milena
Lebedova Zuzana
Ferenc Jakub
MaliF Pavel
Kozak Petr
Kvas Petr
Vickova Pavlina

Paracka Andrej

Vyhnanovsky Martin

Kocian Petr
Necas Frantisek
Bilek Miroslav
Novotnd Sona
Polak Vaclav
Hron Leopold
Vcelis Jaroslav
Uher Dusan

Mervova Jarmila

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Big Lebowski Abides
P.E.S. Kladno
Semtamstrike
Karel
Pohodafi
JM Bowling
Handball Team
Pohodafi
Karel
JM Bowling
Karel
JM Bowling
Handball Team
Big Lebowski Abides
Se Ivickem na prsou
Se Ivickem na prsou
Handball Team
P.E.S. Kladno
Big Lebowski Abides
Karel
Se Ivickem na prsou
Semtamstrike
Semtamstrike
P.E.S. Kladno
Se Ivickem na prsou
Pohodafi
Pohodaéfi
Semtamstrike

JM Bowling

21
21
21
16

21
21
21
16
21
14
15
21
21
21
16
21
21
21
17
20
14
21
21

21
14

Prlimér
205,48
204,52
191,48
186,81
182,29
181,95
179,95
179,52
179,00
178,05
177,93
177,80
177,76
177,24
176,81
175,88
174,48
174,19
171,05
170,65
169,45
168,79
167,52
162,81
160,17
155,81
151,86
149,43
134,50
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13
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13

11
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Skore
4315
4295
4021
2989
1276
3821
3779
3770
2864
3739
2491
2667
3733
3722
3713
2814
3664
3658
3592
2901
3389
2363
3518
3419

961
3272
2126
1046

807

Body
15,5
13,0
17,0
8,0
3,0
14,0
9,0
9,0
12,0
14,0
3,0
11,0
11,5
13,0
10,0
5,0
8,0
12,0
11,0
4,0
10,5
5,0
9,5
9,0
3,0
5,0
6,0
1,0
0,0
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Jméno
Benes Jan
Mach Libor
Oudran Petr
Merva Vladimir
Vesela Eva

Kvas Petr

Vyhnanovsky Martin

Zizala Pavel
Vickova Pavlina
Munzar Tomas
Mali¥ Pavel
Bilek Miroslav
Paracka Andrej
Jasek Karel PH
Lebedova Zuzana
Jaskova Milena
Kozak Petr
Ferenc Jakub
Kocian Petr
Necas Frantisek
Hiebik Lumir
Kabicek JiFi
Hron Leopold
Vcelis Jaroslav

Novotna Sona

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Big Lebowski Abides
Semtamstrike

P.E.S. Kladno

JM Bowling

Karel

Handball Team
Karel

Pohodafi

P.E.S. Kladno
Handball Team

Se Ivickem na prsou
Semtamstrike

Big Lebowski Abides
JM Bowling

Handball Team

JM Bowling

Se Ivickem na prsou
Big Lebowski Abides
Se Ivickem na prsou
Semtamstrike

Karel

Karel

Pohodafi

Pohodafi

P.E.S. Kladno
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Primeér
215,57
195,14
194,00
191,43
190,29
187,57
184,33
183,14
182,71
181,57
181,00
179,43
178,57
178,57
178,00
175,57
173,43
169,00
168,00
166,43
161,50
161,25
159,00
154,29
153,29
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Skore
1509
1366
1358
1340
1332
1313
1106
1282
1279
1271
1267
1256
1250
1250
1246
1229
1214
1183
1176
1165

646

645
1113
1080
1073

Body
5,5
6,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,5
5,0
4,0
3,5
6,0
1,0
3,0
3,5
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
3,0
2,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

2. liga sk. A Pha-StC, 2017 - zapasy

Karel 0,0 558 : 636 5,0 P.E.S.Kladno JM Bowling 4,0 598 : 533 1,0 Semtamstrike
Veseld Eva +8 232 265 1,0  Oudran Petr Jaskova Milena +8 1,0 198 139 Necas Frantisek
Hrebik Lumir 146 178 1,0  Novotnd Sona +8 Jasek Karel PH 210 220 1,0  Mach Libor
Vyhnanovsky Martin 180 193 1,0  VIckové Pavlina +8 Merva Vladimir 1,0 190 174 Bilek Miroslav

Pohodafri Se Ivickem na p... Handball Team 571 : 528 0,5 Big Lebowski Ab...
Hron Leopold 137 234 1,0  Malif Pavel Lebedova Zuzana +8 0,5 205 213 0,5 BenesJan

Vcelis Jaroslav 132 149 1,0  Kocian Petr Munzar Tomas 1,0 183 166 Paracka Andrej

Zizala Pavel 1,0 181 179 Kozak Petr Kvas Petr 1,0 183 149 Ferenc Jakub

Se lvickem na p... (1 1) Big Lebowski Ab... Pohodari 2,0 528 : 543 3,0 Handball Team
Malif Pavel 179 213 1,0 Benesjan Hron Leopold 1,0 189 150 Lebedové Zuzana +8
Kocian Petr 133 166 1,0  Paracka Andrej Vcelis Jaroslav 136 200 1,0  Munzar Tomas

Kozék Petr 135 156 1,0  Ferenc Jakub Zizala Pavel 1,0 203 193 Kvas Petr

P.E.S. Kladno 3,0 555 : 562 2,0 Semtamstrike Karel 3,0 569 : 551 2,0 )M Bowling

Oudran Petr 1,0 197 149 Necas Frantisek Kabicek Jifi 176 171 1,0  Jaskové Milena +8
Novotnd Sofa +8 167 201 1,0  Bilek Miroslav Veseld Eva +8 1,0 192 170 Jasek Karel PH

VI¢kovéa Pavlina +8 191 212 1,0  Mach Libor Vyhnanovsky Martin 201 210 1,0  Merva Vladimir
Pohodari 0,0 488 : 526 5,0 Semtamstrike Karel 0,0 509 : 610 5,0 BigLebowskiAb...
Hron Leopold 159 181 1,0  Mach Libor Veseld Eva +8 177 230 1,0  BenesJjan

Vcelis Jaroslav 164 178 1,0  Nedas Frantisek Hrebik Lumir 165 207 1,0  Paracka Andrej

Zizala Pavel 165 167 1,0  Bilek Miroslav Vyhnanovsky Martin 167 173 1,0  Ferenc Jakub
Handball Team 0,0 489 : 581 5,0 )M Bowling P.E.S. Kladno Se Ivickem na p...
Lebedova Zuzana +8 168 181 1,0  Jaskové Milena +8 Oudran Petr 1,0 194 187 Malif Pavel

Munzar Tomés 172 212 1,0  Jasek Karel PH Novotna Sona +8 120 186 1,0  Kocian Petr

Kvas Petr 149 188 1,0  Merva Vladimir VIckova Pavlina +8 1,0 190 168 Kozék Petr

JM Bowling 4,0 537 : 543 1,0 Se lvickem na p... Handball Team 1,0 565 : 602 4,0 P.E.S.Kladno
Jaskové Milena +8 163 189 1,0  Malif Pavel Lebedové Zuzana +8 1,0 191 191 Oudran Petr

Jasek Karel PH 1,0 183 182 Kocian Petr Munzar Tomés 181 197 1,0  Novotna Sona +8

Merva Vladimir 1,0 191 172 Kozék Petr Kvas Petr 193 214 1,0  Vickova Pavlina +8
Karel 4,0 532 : 488 1,0 Pohodari Big Lebowski Ab... 4,0 581 : 544 Semtamstrike
Vesela Eva +8 1,0 184 148 Hron Leopold Benes Jan 1,0 236 203 Necas Frantisek

Kabicek Jifi 152 161 1,0 Vcelis Jaroslav Paracka Andrej 1,0 178 171 Bilek Miroslav
Vyhnanovsky Martin 1,0 196 179 Zizala Pavel Ferenc Jakub 167 170 1,0 Mach Libor




Handball Team 3,0 607 : 561 2,0 Karel Semtamstrike 0,5 529 : 561 4,5 Se lvickem na p...

Lebedova Zuzana +8 186 208 1,0  Veseld Eva +8 Necas Frantidek 169 178 1,0  Malif Pavel
Munzar Tomas 177 190 1,0  Hrebik Lumir Bilek Miroslav 0,5 170 170 0,5  Kocian Petr
Kvas Petr 1,0 244 163 Vyhnanovsky Martin Mach Libor 190 213 1,0  Kozak Petr

JM Bowling 50 562 : 498 0,0 BigLebowskiAb... Pohodari 3,0 523 : P.E.S. Kladno
Jaskové Milena +8 1,0 185 183 Benes Jan Hron Leopold 176 194 1,0  Oudran Petr

Jasek Karel PH 1,0 170 158 Paracka Andrej Vcelis Jaroslav 1,0 179 132 Novotna Sona +8
Merva Vladimir 1,0 207 157 Ferenc Jakub Zizala Pavel 168 170 1,0  VIckova Pavlina +8

P.E.S. Kladno 0,0 395 : 522 5,0 )M Bowling Big Lebowski Ab... Pohodafri

Oudran Petr 122 155 1,0  Jaskova Milena +8 Benes Jan 1,0 226 146 Hron Leopold
Novotnd Sofa +8 135 186 1,0  Jasek Karel PH Paracka Andrej 1,0 161 130 V¢eli$ Jaroslav
VI¢kova Pavlina +8 138 181 1,0  Merva Vladimir Ferenc Jakub 1,0 213 195 Zizala Pavel
Semtamstrike 4,0 541 : 493 1,0 Karel Se Ivickem na p... 0,0 472 : 518 5,0 Handball Team
Necas Frantisek 158 178 1,0 Veseld Eva +8 Malit Pavel 153 179 1,0  Lebedové Zuzana +8
Bilek Miroslav 1,0 204 145 Hrebik Lumir Kocian Petr 152 156 1,0  Munzar Tomas

Mach Libor 1,0 179 170 Kabicek Jifi Kozék Petr 167 183 1,0 Kvas Petr

Semtamstrike 3,0 552 : 537 2,0 Handball Team Se Ivickem na p... 3,0 531 : 507 2,0

Necas Frantisek 169 167 1,0  Lebedova Zuzana +8 Malit Pavel 147 161 1,0  Veseld Eva +8

Bilek Miroslav 169 202 1,0 Munzar Tomas Kocién Petr 1,0 204 147 Kabicek Jirf

Mach Libor 1,0 214 168 Kvas Petr Kozak Petr 180 199 1,0 Vyhnanovsky Martin

Big Lebowski Ab... A P.E.S. Kladno JM Bowling 1,0 468 : 527 4,0 Pohodari
Benes Jan 1,0 208 195 Oudran Petr Jaskova Milena +8 1,0 176 158 Hron Leopold
Paracka Andrej 1,0 214 144 Novotna Sona +8 Jasek Karel PH 119 178 1,0  Vcelis Jaroslav

Ferenc Jakub 168 183 1,0  Vickova Pavlina +8 Merva Vladimir 173 191 1,0  Zizala Pavel




